
Features

• Size :     140x70_150x70_160x70_170x70_170x75_180x80 cm
• Material:              Acrylic/Built IN
• Waste /overflow: Not Included

• Colors  :  white

Acrylic

Technical drawing
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Dimensions

SERENA

DCBADim/cm

4259277001400140x70

42510257001500150x70

42510257001600160x70

42512257001700170x70

45012257501700170x75

50013258001800180x80


